
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Brewer 528726 6/5186

 2 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R2, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 4/1/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5196

 3 SLINGSHOT DARIUS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Tuntler 548306 7/6174

 4 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1C. Tuntler 548307 5/4126

 5 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Scott 528257 15/7209

 6 LEKTRA LEFT Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 545987 1/0162

 7 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0167

 8 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 1/088

 9 LANDON'S MATE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1131

 10 PAMJAMS IMP Dropping in grade BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1J. Scott 540426 5/4210

 11 BROCKIE'S CHARM Dropping in grade BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 2M 5P 3P 5/1M. Wicks 498546 8/6183

 12 BAD FRANK Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 3/1191

 13 GALAH Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3189

 14 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0170

 15 MULLION MAYOR Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R4, M 6M 4P 5M 5/4L. Miller 497232 4/0162

 16 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/3A. Provest 532225 5/1148

 17 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0144

 18 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/1141

 19 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1132

 20 LITTLE VICKI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0125

 21 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 4P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1122

 22 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0109

 23 SLINGSHOT AGNES Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0106

 24 KING KURU Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548870 1/0101

 25 MISS ONO Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/098

 26 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5P 6Y 5/4L. Codd 522064 1/097

 27 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 8Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/690

 28 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 7Y 4Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/076

 29 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Scott 528257 15/7209

 2 LEKTRA LEFT Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 545987 1/0162

 3 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0167

 4 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 1/088

 5 LANDON'S MATE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1131

 6 PAMJAMS IMP Dropping in grade BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1J. Scott 540426 5/4210

 7 BROCKIE'S CHARM Dropping in grade BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 2M 5P 3P 5/1M. Wicks 498546 8/6183

 8 BAD FRANK Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 3/1191

 9 GALAH Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3189

 10 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0170

 11 MULLION MAYOR Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R4, M 6M 4P 5M 5/4L. Miller 497232 4/0162

 12 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/3A. Provest 532225 5/1148

 13 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0144

 14 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/1141

 15 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1132

 16 LITTLE VICKI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0125

 17 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 4P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1122

 18 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0109

 19 SLINGSHOT AGNES Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0106

 20 KING KURU Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548870 1/0101

 21 MISS ONO Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/098

 22 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5P 6Y 5/4L. Codd 522064 1/097

 23 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 8Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/690

 24 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 7Y 4Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/076

 25 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P NG1-4 307 BIKM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 17/16420

 2 MEEKA'S CHARM Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 16/15378

 3 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Grade order Grade 2 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Scott 540428 10/6360

 4 PARISIAN ROC Grade order Grade 2 4P 5P 2P 2/1/2R. Brewer 529812 12/11291

 5 FERNANDO ALONSO Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2R. Brewer 526629 15/6258

 6 SNIPES Grade order Grade 2 2P 7P 1P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529646 10/9234

 7 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 6/5255

 8 SLINGSHOT DARIUS 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Tuntler 548306 7/6174

 9 CARLA'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 528838 10/9207

 10 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Reid 528747 9/7159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 4C 1P 1Y 4/1/2P. Barnes 530601 6/4210

 2 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2237

 3 KILLER BOOTS Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 540611 4/0231

 4 THIRSTY FRIDAY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0210

 5 CRAWL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 8/4219

 6 SHADEA Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541813 6/2264

 7 FERGIE PEPPER Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2P 1P 5/4A. Williams 528277 8/0243

 8 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2M. Wicks 532731 6/2201

 9 WINLOCK CROCKER Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Northey 535615 3/2195

 10 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4A. Provest 535617 3/0180

 11 LILAYI Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 532587 2/0180

 12 IRINKA SUSAN Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0138

 13 LITTLE VICKI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0125

 14 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2C. Tuntler 537088 4/3114

 15 WILD JULIA Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0111

 16 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BUN, 06/12/2021, R3, 4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 538094 1/0110

 17 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 7Y 4Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/076

 18 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2237

 2 KILLER BOOTS Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 540611 4/0231

 3 THIRSTY FRIDAY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0210

 4 CRAWL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 8/4219

 5 SHADEA Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541813 6/2264

 6 FERGIE PEPPER Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2P 1P 5/4A. Williams 528277 8/0243

 7 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2M. Wicks 532731 6/2201

 8 WINLOCK CROCKER Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Northey 535615 3/2195

 9 LILAYI Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 532587 2/0180

 10 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4A. Provest 535617 3/0180

 11 IRINKA SUSAN Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0138

 12 LITTLE VICKI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0125

 13 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2C. Tuntler 537088 4/3114

 14 WILD JULIA Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0111

 15 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BUN, 06/12/2021, R3, 4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 538094 1/0110

 16 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 7Y 4Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/076

 17 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SYMBIOSIS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/0110

 2 EMBARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 5P 2Y M/1A. Coyte 543425 0/096

 3 KANTIKI STAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 5P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/080

 4 MACKLIN First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540176 0/00

 5 POVETKIN Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 4P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537691 0/058

 6 HADID Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537685 0/050

 7 ENTRANCING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 548874 0/086

 8 MISS SONG BIRD Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 2Y 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 13/4251

 2 TRADIE'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R10, M 5M 3M 4M 4/1/1S. Kirby 496769 7/4218

 3 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 4C 1P 1Y 4/1/2P. Barnes 530601 6/4210

 4 GULGONG FLYER 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1L. Maney 534232 8/5251

 5 SPANISH SUNDANCE Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 6 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 6/5135

 7 FREE ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 1P 5/4M. Mcgrath 546588 1/0151

 2 HICKMAN Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540201 1/084

 3 ZIPPING SAMMI Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 2P M/1R. Smith 547937 0/0134

 4 ZIPPING SCRUFFY Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 3P M/1R. Smith 547939 0/0117

 5 STEINER Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537693 0/0103

 6 DEVIL KING Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/082

 7 DEVIL QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 548873 0/094

 8 ZIPPING MOONBEAM Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 5P M/1R. Smith 547936 0/050

 9 FIRKIN Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/081

 10 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 4P 5P M/1R. Smith 547359 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P NG 520 BATHC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHERE'S ROCKY Grade order Grade 1 1P 4C 1C 1/2J. Magri 537970 11/10392

 2 BILLY CREEK Grade order Grade 1 3P 5P 2P 1/2I. Gilders 534234 10/8324

 3 ANALYSING Grade order Grade 1 1P 2C 7C 1/2M. Hardman 538882 10/9288

 4 CHASE ME HONEY Grade order Grade 2 1P 3C 1C 2/1/2M. Hardman 538885 13/8413

 5 CROCODILE VELLA Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2D. Sultana 535347 11/9353

 6 TIES THAT BIND Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 3C 3/1/2F. Hurst 543549 7/5358

 7 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 3 3P 8C 2C 3/1/2S. Sultana 547588 7/4330

 8 MISS WANTED Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 7C 3/1/2K. Mulrine 536145 8/5256

 9 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Grade order Grade 4 2P 1C 1C 4/1/1D. Sultana 547599 9/6386

 10 GULGONG FLYER 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/1L. Maney 534232 8/5251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P M 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHONA'S DESIRE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 5P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/0116

 2 SYMBIOSIS 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/0110

 3 LUSTY LOVIN' Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Brewer 541360 0/093

 4 BEENA SUCCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1L. Maney 544393 0/072

 5 MICKEY WOW First start M/1R. Tyler 543307 0/00

 6 WIDGEE WOMAN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/042

 7 DREAM LOVER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 4P M/1S. Kirby 537096 0/058

 8 ENTRANCING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 548874 0/086

 9 URALLA Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4Y 7P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/058

 10 BLACK OWL Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 6Y M/1L. Codd 531210 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R6, C 4C 1P 3C 3/1/2R. Smith 523084 15/5306

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 February 2022 - 07:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRADIE'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R10, M 5M 3M 4M 4/1/1S. Kirby 496769 7/4218

 2 CAN SHE HURDLE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 4C 1P 1Y 4/1/2P. Barnes 530601 6/4210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THIRSTY FRIDAY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0210

 2 GULGONG FLYER 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1L. Maney 534232 8/5251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KANTIKI STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 5P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 1 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R6, C 4C 1P 3C 1/2R. Smith 523084 15/9306

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 February 2022 - 07:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KANSAS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3C 1C 4/1/2J. Magri 537200 10/0405

 2 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 2Y 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 13/3251
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